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Lafayette Parish School System

Schedule of Pro-Rata Expenses & Interest Income, November 2011

Pro-Rata Pro-Rata Share Pro-Rata Share

Tax: Percent of Expense of Interest Inc.
Sch.Bd. '65 26.56% $ 21,792 $ 2,565
Sch.Bd. '88 11.24% 9,222 1,085
Sch.Bd. '02 11.24% 9,222 1,085
Parish 2.84% 2,330 274
Sheriff, Laf Parish 2.84% 2,330 274
Laf '61 18.20% 14,933 1,758
Laf'85 15.51% 12,726 1,498
Laf EDD - 101 0.00% - -
Laf EDD - 103 0.46% 377 44
Broussard 4.32% 3,548 417
Carencro 1.20% 985 117
Carencro 1-49 EDD 0.22% 181 21
Duson 0.20% 164 19
Scott 1.62% 1,329 156
Scott EDD - AP 0.17% 139 17
Youngsville 1.87% 1,534 181
Hotel/Motel 1.51% 1,239 146

Total 100.00% $ 82,049 (Note 1) $ 9,657

Note 1: The detail of these expenses by cost category is listed on pages 7, 11, and 14.
Note 2: The cost of operation {operating expenses divided by cash received) is 0.5%.

Schedule of Increase/Decrease in Cash Received, November 2011

November 2011 Cash Received YTD Cash Received

Tax: Compared to November 2010 Compared to Prior YTD
Sch.Bd. '65 $ 670,326 17.0% $ 1,850,668 8.9%
Sch.Bd. '88 207,711 11.9% 710,156 7.8%
Sch.Bd. '02 207,826 11.9% 710,879 7.8%
Parish 71,365 17.0% 388,257 19.3%
Sheriff, Laf Parish 71,365 17.0% 388,261 19.3%
Laf '61 276,286 9.6% 631,973 4.1%
Laf'85 248,559 10.2% 714,477 5.6%
Laf EDD - 101 (22,096) -100.0% (11,004) -9.1%
Laf EDD - 103 38,971 95.7% 129,368 61.7%
Broussard 9,217 1.3% (404,318) -9.6%
Carencro 34,724 20.2% 120,283 13.3%
Carencro 1-49 EDD 1,521 4.2% (15,477) -8.3%
Duson (6,190) -15.1% 7,304 3.5%
Scott 33,222 13.4% 20,587 1.5%
Scott EDD - AP 5,468 23.6% 15,510 12.8%
Youngsville 105,947 48.5% 535,905 50.0%
Hotel/Motel 6,350 2.5% 76,512 7.1%
Total $ 1,960,572 12.8% $ 5,869,341 7.3%
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Lafayette Parish School System
Budget Variance Recap

Actual Distributions Compared to Budget

FY 2011 - 2012

A B (B-A)

Budget Actual Budget

Fund FY 11/12 Distributions Variance
General Fund - 1965 Tax $ 15,041,584 $ 15,594,265 $ 552,681

Bond Sinking Fund 3,118,297 3,118,297 -
Capital improvement Fund 1,250,000 1,894,794 644,794
Minor Repair & Improvement Fund 1,250,000 1,894,794 644,794
Total 1965 Tax $ 20,659,881 $ 22,502,150 $ 1,842,269
1988 Tax (Dedicated) 9,048,790 0,755,425 706,635
Grand Total $ 29,708,671 $ 32,257,575 $ 2,548,904
2002 Tax (Dedicated) $ 9,048,067 $ 9,755,425 § 707,358

Notes: (1) Columns A & B above represent five months.



Lafayette Parish School System

Statement of Revenue & Expenses, November 2011
Lafayette Parish School System 1965 Tax

Sales Tax Revenues '65 Tax - Cash Received
Interest Income (pro-rata share, see page 4)
Total Revenues

Operating Expenses:
Bank Charges
Computer Services
Equipment Leasing
Group Insurance
Dues & Publications
Office Space, etc.
Office Supplies, Expense
Postage, Printing
Annual Audit Fee
Retirement
Salaries
Telephone
Travel

Total Operating Expenses (see p. 4)

65 Tax Pro-Rata Operating Expenses (26.56%)
Direct Expenses - '65 Tax:
Tax Free Shopping
Legal Fees
Contract Audit
Total Shared and Direct Expenses - '65 Tax

Net Revenues

Distribution of Revenues:
General Fund
Bond Sinking Fund

Capital Projects Funds
Total Distributions

$

82,049

1965 Tax
$ 4,608,131
2,565
$ 4,610,696
2,929
300
150
5,489
586
4,021
808
3,373
12,840
49,965
329
1,259
$ (21,792)
(M
(973)
(4,980)
(27,746)
$ 4,582,950
$ 2,985,252
623,659
974,039
$ 4,582,950



Lafayette Parish School System

Budget Variance Schedule
1965 (1%) Sales Tax

A B (B-A)
Actual

1965 Budget Distribution Budget Variance
SALES TAX 11/12 11/12 Variance Percent
Jul 4,689,776 $ 4,705,203 $ 15,427 0.33%
Aug 3,938,529 4,211,339 272,810  6.93%
Sep 3,898,136 4,300,407 402,271 10.32%
Oct 4,227,688 4,702,250 474,562 11.23%
Nov 3,905,752 4,582,950 677,198 17.34%
Dec 4,097,277
Jan 5,177,247
Feb 3,763,011
Mar 3,643,917
Apr 4,276,623
May 4,043,753
Jun 4,167,620

TOTAL  $49,729,329 $22,502,149 $ 1,842,268 8.92%




ZL/LL]
L1/0) O
0L/600
60/80
80/.0

9066992 $§ 919'€9€'CS $ 8YY'BZZ'8Y $§ 611°€09€G$ 6YS096°€S $

LEL'809'Y
L02'9vL'y
BYEvee'y
vLLGYe'y

661’89t
G8G'SSLY
vGLL00'G
LL1°256'c
zi8'018'e
Gol'oLz's
Z6L0EL'Y
08°,€6'¢
2eL'89z'y
A TANANS
798°896°¢

LL1'50¢'y
L6¥'S60'y
091°90¢€'y
(BZAIVARS
oLo'z6L'e
62LZrL'Y
6£6'629'c
910'6.9°¢
eLr'0L0'Y
088'G88'¢
0L6'L26'c

SOL'SEL'Y $ v6L'02L'Y $ ZhL'6LEY $

6LL6ELY
085160y
8L0C9v'y
EEV'056°C
€18°2¢0'y
6YS'0LY'S
658°807' v
002'6.5'y
0/£°/8S'Y
969'Lev'y
192°0€S" Yy

c6L'8LEY
296'€SS'y
G8G'959'y
6LELLE'E
G89'89Z'y
68ECYe’S
269°78¢'Y
126'v6Y'y
286°607'v
9GZ'Sry'y
G96'62¢ Y

lov'Zle'y § Sz9'08LY §

4%4%"

LLOL

01/60

60/80

80/.0

e}
unp
Re
idy
Jep
god
uep
28(]
AON
00O
dog
Bny
nr

Xe] G961 - s)ydieoay xe| sajeg

-$
000°000°L$
000°000'C$
000°000°¢$
000°000'7$
000°000°'G$
000°000'9%




Lafayette Parish School System

Statement of Revenue & Expenses, November 2011
Lafayette Parish School System 1988 Tax

1988 Tax

Sales Tax Revenues '88 Tax - Cash Received $ 1,048,853
Interest Income (pro-rata share, see page 4) 1,085
Total Revenues $ 1,949,038

Operating Expenses:

Bank Charges $ 2,929

Computer Services 300

Equipment Leasing 150

Group Insurance 5,489

Dues & Publications 586

Office Space, efc. 4,021

Office Supplies, Expense 808

Postage, Printing 3,373

Annual Audit Fee -

Retirement 12,840

Salaries 49,965

Telephone 329

Travel 1,259

Total Operating Expenses (see p. 4) $ 82,049

88 Tax Pro-Rata Operating Expenses (11.24%) $ (9,222)
Direct Expenses - '88 Tax:

Tax Free Shopping M

Legal Fees (486)

Contract Audit (2,490)

Total Shared and Direct Expenses - '88 Tax (12,199)

Net Revenues $ 1,937,739
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Lafayette Parish School System

Budget Variance Schedule

1988 (1/2%) Sales Tax

A B (B-A)
Actual

1988 Budget Distribution Budget Variance
SALES TAX 11/12 11/12 Variance Percent
Jul 1,999,283 $ 2,118,653 $ 119,370 597%
Aug 1,741,831 1,792,223 50,392 2.89%
Sep 1,720,247 1,916,146 195,809 11.39%
Oct 1,861,211 1,990,664 129,453 6.96%
Nov 1,726,218 1,937,739 211,521 12.25%
Dec 1,789,535

Jan 2,314,448

Feb 1,678,082

Mar 1,663,732

Apr 1,943,600

May 1,806,518

Jun 1,858,927

TOTAL $22,003,632 $ 9755425 $ 706,635 7.81%

11
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Lafayette Parish School System

Statement of Revenue & Expenses, November 2011
Lafayette Parish School System 2002 Tax

2002 Tax
Sales Tax Revenues '02 Tax - Cash Received $ 1,948,853
Interest Income (pro-rata share, see page 4) 1,085
Total Revenues $ 1,949,038
Operating Expenses:
Bank Charges $ 2,929
Computer Services 300
Equipment Leasing 150
Group Insurance 5,489
Dues & Publications 586
Office Space, etc. 4,021
Office Supplies, Expense 808
Postage, Printing 3,373
Annual Audit Fee -
Retirement 12,840
Salaries 49,965
Telephone 329
Travel 1,259
Total Operating Expenses (see p. 4) $ 82,049
02 Tax Pro-Rata Operating Expenses (11.24%) $ (9,222)
Direct Expenses - '02 Tax:
Tax Free Shopping )
Legal Fees (486)
Contract Audit (2,490)
Total Shared and Direct Expenses - '02 Tax (12,199)
Net Revenues $ 1,937,739
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Lafayette Parish School System

Budget Variance Schedule

2002 (1/2%) Sales Tax

A B (B-A)
Actual

2002 Budget Distribution Budget Variance
SALES TAX 11/12 11/12 Variance Percent
Jul 1,999,103 $ 2,118,653 $ 119,550 5.98%
Aug 1,741,688 1,792,223 50,635 2.90%
Sep 1,720,075 1,916,146 196,071 11.40%
Oct 1,861,097 1,990,664 129,567 6.96%
Nov 1,726,104 1,937,739 211,635 12.26%
Dec 1,789,399
Jan 2,314,276
Feb 1,571,172
Mar 1,663,732
Apr 1,943,600
May 1,806,432
Jun 1,858,027

TOTAL $21,895,605

14

$ 9,755,425 707,358 7.82%
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